Scores by Round Round 1 Round 2

Homeschool 460
TVMSC 260
Timberline 230
East Jr. High 70

420
170
340
120

Round 3
310
380
240
60

360
310
230
140

Round4 Round5

340
210
270
150

2018 Boise - Bowl

Round 6 Average Total Record PrelimRank Nationals?

360 375 2250 6-0 1 N
350 280 1680 4-2 2 N
160 245 1470 2-4 3
110 108.3 650 0-6 4

Note: All students on winning Bowl teams also qualify for the 2018 International History Olympiad in Berlin (July 14-22)

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores
Homeschool 460
East 70
TVMSC 260
Timberline 230
Round 4 Scores
TVMSC 310
Timberline 230
Homeschool 360
East 140
Final Rounds

Final 1st1/4
Homeschool 60

TVMSC 40

2nd 1/4
90
50

Round 2
Timberline
East

Homeschool
TVMSC

Round 5
Timberline
East

Homeschool
TVMSC

3rd 1/4
50
70

Scores
340
120

420
170

Scores
270
150

340
210

4th 1/4
100
0

Totals
300
160

Round 3 Scores
Homeschool 310
Timberline 240
TVMSC 380
East 60
Round 6 Scores
Homeschool 360
Timberline 160
TVMSC 350
East 110

Playoffs? Winner? Intl. Olympiad?

p
p

w Qualifies

www.historyolympiad.com




