2018 Boise - Bowl

Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Average	Total	Record	Prelim Rank	Nationals?	Playoffs?	Winner?	Intl. Olympiad?
Homeschool	460	420	310	360	340	360	375	2250	6-0	1	N	Р	W	Qualifies
TVMSC	260	170	380	310	210	350	280	1680	4-2	2	N	Р		
Timberline	230	340	240	230	270	160	245	1470	2-4	3				
East Jr. High	70	120	60	140	150	110	108.3	650	0-6	4				

Note: All students on winning Bowl teams also qualify for the 2018 International History Olympiad in Berlin (July 14-22)

www.historyolympiad.com

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3 Scores
Homeschool	460	Timberline	340	Homeschool 310
East	70	East	120	Timberline 240
TVMSC	260	Homeschool	420	TVMSC 380
Timberline	230	TVMSC	170	East 60
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores	Round 6 Scores
Round 4 TVMSC	Scores 310	Round 5 Timberline	Scores 270	Round 6 Scores Homeschool 360
TVMSC	310	Timberline	270	Homeschool 360
TVMSC	310	Timberline	270	Homeschool 360

Final Rounds					
Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Homeschool	60	90	50	100	300
TVMSC	40	50	70	0	160